
 

 

 

PROGRAMME 

 

15 April 2021 Thursday 
  

Opening date for entries  

   

Opening date for entries with 

reduced pricing  

31 May 2021 Monday 
  

Ending of 2nd reduced entry term 
 

5 September 2021 Sunday 17:00 
 

Closing date for entries 
 

7 September 2021 Tuesday 
  

Publication of the entry list 
 

10 - 11 September 2021 08:00 
 

Administrative check begin  

(On appointment)  

 
08:00 

 

Scrutineering begins 

(On appointment)  

11 Eylül 2021 Cumartesi 16:00 
 

Parc Ferme (For all vehicles by latest) [Hotel] Tasigo 

 
16:15 

 
Briefing 

 

 
17:05 1st leg Ceremonial Start 

 

 
17:38 

 
ETİ Sıralama (Prolog) Etabı 

 

12 September 2021 Sunday 06:30 2nd leg Eskişehir - Kızılcahamam [Bivouac] Sorgun Göleti Bivouac 

13 September 2021 Monday 06:00 3rd leg Kızılcahamam - Çorum [Hotel] Anitta 

14 September 2021 Tuesday 07:00 4th leg Çorum - Sivas [Bivouac] Yıldızdağı Kayak Merkezi Bivouac 

15 September 2021 Wednesday 08:00 5th leg Sivas - Erzincan [Bivouac] Refahiye Dumanlı Bivouac 

16 September 2021 Thursday 07:00 6th leg Erzincan - Erzurum [Hotel] Palandöken 

17 September 2021 Friday 08:00 7th leg Erzurum - Sarıkamış [Hotel] Sarıkamış 

18 September 2021 Saturday 09:00 8th leg Sarıkamış - Kars  

   
Finish Cerenomy 

 
 


